NATIO	N.17. Assessment Centre	Services			
Date In	18/10/21	Jeb description	- Date & Trans Completed	Dom	by .
Kel No NA/40[21010657/3		SAS e-filing			
41	SMT5990A	E-mail (scales, Star, Ale 2lars)		A CONTRACT	
DO'A	15/w/21 0800	i-Motor Claim Form			-
20170		i-Motor W/O (Within OP 2hr	e 11º 4hrs)	(F)	
00 11	Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
70.10		Assessment/Survey Report	1		
TP Insure	E.	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred V	Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (film on a second film of the sec	Tel: Fax		1
TP Partice	ilars: Veh No:	SKWJ4E INCI)/Non-INC ()		
Owner /	Driver (The state of the same state of	Tel:	1	
Policy No	o. () Perio	ed: ()	Cover Type (Y.	
C	onfirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/I	Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P 21-79%. F 80-100	ľ%)	
Year of I	Registration: () W	arranty: YES () / NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()			
General Re	emarks:-	Will result to the			
	k-In Customer's inform		rictly NO rafer of repairer.		
	al Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO () ; T	owing Co. ()
Remarks;-	(INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply fo	or Transport Allowance () / Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Che	ck / Post Repair Inspection	()			
 Upload I 	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Injury:	T			- 100	
Date/Time	Actions				
Davies Filme	Actions	The second of the second	ATT THE PARTY OF T		
			wit 1014		
0002/4523452713-5346-40-40-40	NA2104348	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
Claimant's F	articulars :-	1) AR : Accident	The second secon	130 15111	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing F	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) cc \$40.54	5	
Driver/Owne	Г.	4) Iff : Follow-T	arough Survey \$12		
Contact No:			rough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 painst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2005)	1	
Damaged Por	tion:	6) TR : Re-inspec 7) N1 : Idae DA	The state of the s		
		s) NTUC Additio			
QC Checked	by (Engr-In-Charge):		Cat / Tpt Allowance S	4-	
		* NG: Repair Co * N7: Fost Rep	The state of the s	4	
Auditors' Co	omments :-	*N8; DV / Col	leet Excess Coordination \$	5	
at. 1:		TP (N11) : TP 9) N12: Idac Mol	(N-in INC) against INC S2 tile S	0	
at 2/3:		Invoice dated	Per Charge a	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	IN THE PERSON NAMED IN
		In witine dated	For Charge t	新华区以北京	

SN0921AI0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/10/2021 10:01 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (18/10/2021 10:01 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this 7 climby.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

18/10/2021 10:01 (SGT) 15/10/2021 08:00 (SGT) Singapore ECP SLIP RD TURNING INTO TANAH MERAH COAST RD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMT5990A

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No HUANG XIANGTING SXXXX669H huangxiangting.d@gmail.com (Phone) +65-93210342 +65-93210342

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Manufacturer

Audi A1

> Private use No - Reporting only Private car

Auto 999

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

United Overseas Insurance Ltd Comprehensive No DHOM120061492100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

HUANG XIANGTING SXXXX669H



Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Collision - Head to Rear

Raining Wet

08/12/1988

06/01/2009

+65-93210342

#07-1414

760329

Yes

No

12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

huangxiangting.d@gmail.com

BLK 329 YISHUN RING ROAD

(Phone) +65-93210342

Outdoor

Female

No

2 No

> Yes 1

No

No No

The second second

WAS DRIVING TO WORK AT 08:00 ON 15/10/2021.FILTERED LEFT TO THE SLIP RD TO TURN INTO TANAH MERAH COAST RD AND MAINTAINING IN MY LANE FROM ECP .VEH B PICK UP SPEED AND COLLIDED ONTO MY REAR RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEH..

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC No SKW24E

Private car

LEGISS HUANG JING PENG

TXXXX199B

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-91256469

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- in formation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Anyfalse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My hourer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Sign & Time	nature (if drive			ider) / Date Witr	nessed by F	18/10/M Reporting Centre	
ketch Plan		ECP	SZIP	KD	TURNING	1N70	TANBH	ME
							- Aust	81
		++++		+++	+++++	+++	1 6 0 6 1 2 1	
+ 				-		+	11111	1
								++4
1†11 	++++		++++	+++			11111	++
+++++++	+	\Box					++++	++1
+11+++++++	+++++	1-0		+++				
			DL	1				

A- SMT5990A B-SKW24E

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Was diving to work of appreciately object this money (1500 f.21). It thered left to be showed to tary into last that (ast Dand from Fil. Hurds Visel pideo up speed and collided with take vight very of my visible. Lucy wants may with last and speed whit whise through into stip read. Velocial ideal of appreciately 18124 to 18144. It was disting slightly at he good of the incident.

Declaration

Time

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witness 2017 Supa ting Centre
Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	DENT DATE: 15 17 2421 100/MM/YYY).	TIME: (Ø8 : ØØ)(HH:MM)
	TION: ECP, Oly word turning toto	
. 2002	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Cores 1 Barr Cart Lanc
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	S
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMT S916 A	
A**	DINSURANCE COMPANY: VOI	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DHOM (2886 149219	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD PART	Y / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: AUDI A1	<u> </u>
	FITYPE: (SALOON) COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (RRIVATE) COMMERCIA	L/MOTORCYCLE)
	DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	EAVEL TO WORK C PERIOHAC
8	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YESANO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REF	PORTING ONLY)
2.,	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	A)NAME: HUANG XUNGTING	(MALE (FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 88496694	CONTACT: 93219342
	CLADDRESS: 329 YISTON RING ROHO	#47-1414 3764329
	* ~~	
* No of persongs	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER
die of beizzoudes	DRIVER DINAME: HUANG XIANGTING DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CHAGIGAL	
(1 advaing driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: (31496694	CONTACT: 932(\$342
(_)	CIADDRESS: 329 YINGH RIND READ #	07-1414 57-64 3251
	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (\$\Pri 1 12) 1988 1(DD/M	M/YYYYI ·
Si .	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 12 4864	s ·
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED:
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	THERS
2	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEL OTHERS	
7	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	
file:	A) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES NOT	8
8	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:_ THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKW 24E	MODEL: HINDA YEZEY
(locked as die	b) DRIVER'S NAME: LegiSS Homa Jing	Peng
	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: T 44 22+ 99 B	CONTACT: 9125 6469
(_) 9. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	_CONTACT
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
this of passanger	- I Ben decision -	_MODEL:
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	7 THIO 7 11 71 71001 CIKI.	_CONTACT:
<u></u>		
	8	į
	*	10 17
27	: Email = humgxiangt	ing d () gimil 10m
	· CHALL = MANNALLING	



United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Amon Road #28-01 Springlesf Tower 5 ingapore 079909

Tel: (65): 6272-7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoccom.sg MACHINE SON

Co. Reg. No. 1973001528

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM120061492100

Excess:

\$750/-NAMED DRIVERS - OPTION 2

COMPREHENSIVE

\$1500/-OTHERS

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Type of Cover Vehicle Number

SMT5990A

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Name of Insured

HUANG XIANGTING

\$500/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE & SOLAR FILM \$7501-AUTHORISED WORKSHOP SCHEME

Restricted Driver(s) NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 29 July 2021 to 28 July 2022

Engine#

CHZ006799

Chassis# WAUZZZ8X0FB031147

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1]

AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured (2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and
(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such
permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured.

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

FSGMY Date: 27/07/2021

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the Motor Trade

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

"Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part tv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company